Jones & DeMille Engineering, Inc.

ENGINEERING SERVICES HOURLY RATES
As of January 1, 2025

ENGINEERING SERVICES
Principal

Senior Planner

Planner III

Planner II

Planner I

Structural Engineer

Senior Project Manager 11
Senior Project Manager I
Project Manager 111
Project Manager II

Project Manager |
Assistant Project Manager
Senior Project Engineer II1I
Senior Project Engineer I1I
Senior Project Engineer 11
Senior Project Engineer I
Project Engineer 111
Project Engineer 11

Project Engineer I
Graduate Engineer IV
Graduate Engineer 111
Graduate Engineer 11
Graduate Engineer |

CONSTRUCTION SERVICES

Senior Construction Project Manager 11

Senior Construction Project Manager I
Construction Project Manager 11

Construction Project Manager [

Senior Construction Engineering Technician III
Senior Construction Engineering Technician 11
Senior Construction Engineering Technician I
Construction Engineering Technician III
Construction Engineering Technician II
Construction Engineering Technician I
Construction Contract Specialist I1I
Construction Contract Specialist 11
Construction Contract Specialist I

SURVEY/STAKING SERVICES
Professional Land Surveyor 11
Professional Land Surveyor I
Survey Manager

Senior Survey Office Technician
Survey Technician IIT

Survey Technician 11

Survey Technician [

LAB/MATERIALS TESTING

Testing rates/fees — available upon request
Senior Materials Technician

Materials Technician 111

Materials Technician 11

Materials Technician 1

PO PP PP AP AL PHPA P

DA PP PHDPDPL AL LA P

PO PO PHL AP

295.00
225.00
155.00
135.00
115.00
260.00
270.00
235.00
215.00
195.00
180.00
160.00
250.00
215.00
190.00
180.00
170.00
160.00
150.00
160.00
145.00
130.00
110.00

190.00
185.00
165.00
150.00
210.00
170.00
155.00
140.00
125.00
105.00
195.00
150.00
110.00

200.00
180.00
170.00
165.00
155.00
145.00
120.00

150.00
125.00
105.00
90.00

ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
Environmental Project Manager
Environmental Specialist III
Environmental Specialist II
Environmental Specialist I
Environmental Technician

ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES
Senior Architect

Project Architect

Assistant Project Manager
Architectural Designer I1I
Architectural Designer 11
Architectural Designer I

CAD SERVICES
Senior CAD Designer II
Senior CAD Designer I
CAD Designer II1

CAD Designer II

CAD Designer |

Senior CAD Technician
CAD Technician

GIS SERVICES
Senior GIS Specialist
GIS Specialist

GIS Technician

ADMINISTRATIVE

Project Accounting Manager

Project Accountant

Project Accounting Assistant
Contract Administrator

Marketing Manager

Marketing Assistant II1

Marketing Assistant II

Marketing Assistant |

IT Manager

IT Specialist

Strategic & Communication Manager
Project Administrative Manager
Executive Project Assistant 11
Executive Project Assistant I

Senior Project Administrative Assistant
Project Administrative Assistant
Website Specialist

Software Developer

INTERN SERVICES
Intern II
Intern I

OTHER DIRECT COSTS (ODC)
Vehicle Mileage (per mile)
Reimbursable Expenses
Professional Subconsultants

180.00
155.00
148.00
140.00
110.00

PO P PH L

205.00
170.00
160.00
155.00
135.00
120.00

PO P PH PP

220.00
185.00
160.00
145.00
130.00
110.00
100.00

PO PO PHL AP

185.00
145.00
100.00

L PP

220.00
120.00
105.00
130.00
165.00
125.00
110.00

95.00
175.00
145.00
240.00
175.00
180.00
125.00
125.00

95.00
120.00
280.00

AP AL PDPDPLPLPAPLPAPH AL P

95.00
80.00

@ P

$ 0.70
Cost
Cost + 15%



