## Jones & DeMille Engineering, Inc. ENGINEERING SERVICES HOURLY RATES

As of January 1, 2025

ENGINEERING SERVICES			ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES		
Principal	\$	295.00	Environmental Project Manager	\$	180.00
Senior Planner	\$	225.00	Environmental Specialist III	\$	155.00
Planner III	\$	155.00	Environmental Specialist II	\$	148.00
Planner II	\$	135.00	Environmental Specialist I	\$	140.00
Planner I	\$	115.00	Environmental Technician	\$	110.00
Structural Engineer	\$	260.00			
Senior Project Manager II	\$	270.00	ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES		
Senior Project Manager I	\$	235.00	Senior Architect	\$	205.00
Project Manager III	\$	215.00	Project Architect	\$	170.00
Project Manager II	\$	195.00	Assistant Project Manager	\$ \$ \$ \$	160.00
Project Manager I	\$	180.00	Architectural Designer III	\$	155.00
Assistant Project Manager	\$	160.00	Architectural Designer II	\$	135.00
Senior Project Engineer IIII	\$	250.00	Architectural Designer I	\$	120.00
Senior Project Engineer III	\$ \$	215.00	<u>-</u>		
Senior Project Engineer II	\$	190.00	CAD SERVICES		
Senior Project Engineer I	\$	180.00	Senior CAD Designer II	\$	220.00
Project Engineer III	\$ \$	170.00	Senior CAD Designer I		185.00
Project Engineer II		160.00	CAD Designer III	\$ \$ \$ \$	160.00
Project Engineer I	\$	150.00	CAD Designer II	\$	145.00
Graduate Engineer IV	\$	160.00	CAD Designer I	\$	130.00
Graduate Engineer III	\$ \$	145.00	Senior CAD Technician	\$	110.00
Graduate Engineer II		130.00	CAD Technician	\$	100.00
Graduate Engineer I	\$	110.00			
			GIS SERVICES		
CONSTRUCTION SERVICES			Senior GIS Specialist	\$	185.00
Senior Construction Project Manager II	\$	190.00	GIS Specialist	\$	145.00
Senior Construction Project Manager I	\$	185.00	GIS Technician	\$	100.00
Construction Project Manager II	\$	165.00	1 D 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2		
Construction Project Manager I	\$	150.00	ADMINISTRATIVE	Φ	220.00
Senior Construction Engineering Technician III	\$ \$	210.00	Project Accounting Manager	\$	220.00
Senior Construction Engineering Technician II		170.00 155.00	Project Accountant	\$ \$	120.00 105.00
Senior Construction Engineering Technician I Construction Engineering Technician III	\$ \$	140.00	Project Accounting Assistant Contract Administrator	Φ	130.00
Construction Engineering Technician II		125.00	Marketing Manager	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	165.00
Construction Engineering Technician I	\$ \$	105.00	Marketing Assistant III	\$	125.00
Construction Contract Specialist III	\$	195.00	Marketing Assistant II	\$	110.00
Construction Contract Specialist II	\$	150.00	Marketing Assistant I	\$	95.00
Construction Contract Specialist I	\$	110.00	IT Manager	\$	175.00
construction contract specialist i	Ψ	110.00	IT Specialist	\$	145.00
SURVEY/STAKING SERVICES			Strategic & Communication Manager		240.00
Professional Land Surveyor II	\$	200.00	Project Administrative Manager	\$ \$	175.00
Professional Land Surveyor I	\$	180.00	Executive Project Assistant II	\$	180.00
Survey Manager	\$	170.00	Executive Project Assistant I	\$	125.00
Senior Survey Office Technician	\$	165.00	Senior Project Administrative Assistant	\$	125.00
Survey Technician III	\$	155.00	Project Administrative Assistant	\$	95.00
Survey Technician II	\$	145.00	Website Specialist	\$	120.00
Survey Technician I	\$	120.00	Software Developer	\$	280.00
LAB/MATERIALS TESTING			INTERN SERVICES		
Testing rates/fees – available upon request			INTERN SERVICES Intern II	\$	95.00
Senior Materials Technician	\$	150.00	Intern I	\$	80.00
Materials Technician III	\$	125.00	111,0111 1	Ψ	00.00
Materials Technician II	\$	105.00	OTHER DIRECT COSTS (ODC)		
Materials Technician I	\$	90.00	Vehicle Mileage (per mile)	\$	0.70
	*	2 0.00	Reimbursable Expenses	Cost	
			Professional Subconsultants	Cost -	- 15%